
Package #1

SMALL TRAY

Garden or Caesar Salad

SMALL TRAY

Penne Alla Vodka or Pasta Primavera

SMALL TRAY

Chicken Francaise, Chicken Parmesan, or Eggplant Parmesan

$170 

Feeds 12 - 15 people

Package #2

SMALL TRAY

Garden or Caesar Salad

SMALL TRAY

Buffalo Egg Rolls, Spinach & Artichoke Dip or Grilled Vegetables

SMALL TRAY

Chicken Francaise, Chicken Parmesan, Eggplant Parmesan or

Sausage & Peppers

FULL TRAY

Penne alla Vodka or Pasta Primavera

$270 

Feeds 25 - 30 people

Package #3

FULL TRAY

Garden or Caesar Salad

FULL TRAY

Eggplant Parmesan or Eggplant Rollatine

FULL TRAY

Chicken Francaise, Chicken Parmesan or Chicken Bruschetta

FULL TRAY

Sausage & Peppers or Bourbon Steak (+$15)

FULL TRAY

Penne Alla Vodka or Pasta Primavera

$870 

Feeds 60 - 80 people

 (516) 308-3582



Pasta
PENNE ALA VODKA

TRUFFLE GORGONZOLA

PASTA PRIMAVERA

BISTRO SHRIMP

            over rice or pasta

BOLOGNESE 

POMODORO 

SAUSAGE & ESCAROLE 

HALF / FULL

60/110

75/140

65/120

100/190

70 / 130

50 / 90

70 / 130

Entrees
CHICKEN FRANCAISE

CHICKEN PARMESAN

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA

CHICKEN SORRENTINO

POLLO ASPARAGI OVER RICE

EGGPLANT PARMESAN

EGGPLANT ROLLATINE

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS

SHRIMP SCAMPI OVER RICE

BOURBON STEAK

GARLIC PESTO SALMON 

            over cucumber tomato avocado salad

HALIBUT  Lemon white wine sauce

            with or without cherry pepper over rice)

HALF / FULL

75/140

75/140

75/140

75/140

85/160

70/130

80/150

70/130

100/150

120/220

100 / 190

110 / 210

Salads
GARDEN

CAESAR

CHOPPED FETA

CHOPPED FETA W/ CHICKEN

VEGGIE AVOCADO

INSALATA MERCATO 

           (with crumbled goat cheese or feta)

BBQ CHICKEN

COLD ANTIPASTO

HALF / FULL

40/70

40/70

50/90

60/110

55/100

55/100

60/110

75/140

Appetizer
SPINACH DIP

BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLLS

MUSSELS MERCATO

GRILLED VEGETABLES

CALAMARI CLASSICO

FRESH MOZZARELLA & TOMATO

COCONUT SHRIMP

ZUCCHINI FRITES

WINGS

         (garlic parm, bbq, chipotle bbq, or buffalo)

FRIED MOZZARELLA

FRIED BROCCOLI

HALF / FULL

65/120

70/130

65/120

50/90

80/150

65/120

100/190

55/100

$25 per dozen

75/140

45/80

Sides                                                                 

MASHED POTATOES                               

ROASTED POTATOES                     

MIXED VEGETABLES                         

SAUTEED BROCCOLI                     

PARMESAN RICE                

ESCAROLE & BEANS    

ASPARAGUS                                           

FRENCH FRIES                             

CHICKEN FINGERS                                   

MAC N CHEESE        

Handhelds
                                            HALF / FULL

WRAPS           80 (18 pcs) / 150 (36 pcs)

PANINI           85 (18 pcs) / 160 (36 pcs)

                                                       HALF / FULL

HERO CHICKEN   90 (3 feet) / 170 (6 feet)

HERO ITALIAN      80 (3 feet) / 155 (6 feet)

Choices:
Avocado & Chicken,  Chicken Pesto, Fried Eggplant, Grilled Vegetables

Add Steak Gorgonzola (as panini or wrap choice) +15

  HALF / FULL

         35 / 60

        35 / 60

        30 / 50

       30 / 50

       40 / 70

       35 / 60

      40 / 70

       30/50

      60/110

       40/70

516-308-3582


